	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6SMB18A-E3/52
	P6SMB18A-E3/52 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            P6SMB18A-E3/52
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.13920 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6SMB18A-E3/52 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6SMB18A-E3/52  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-753 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 10MM SMD
1199630000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 765015 MSP3
1195410000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 765015 S4E1
RP1215C Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.71X4.13X2.56" GR/CL
1444-17174 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 17X17X4" NAT
1529221 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
336309-12-0100 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC - SMA JACK IP67 100MM
0982680436 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE D 36POS
H3DWH-2606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR26H/AE26G/HPL26H
A3AAH-3018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC30H/AE30M/ASC30H
C3BBS-5036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR50S/AE50M/CSR50S
0887328612 Molex Inc  CABLE USB A TO MINI-B 1M BLACK
C1104.30.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C22W RG59/U 95%BC PVC UL-AWM
C8029.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMB: RG 6/U + 2C/18 FOR CCTV
3600B/40 3M  RND SHLD/JCKT WR CBL 40 COND BEI
1174L SL001 Alpha Wire  1174L SLATE 1000 FT
M5364 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 20AWG SLT 500'
79125 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 7 COND 14AWG
65904 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 8AWG SLATE 500'
R182SFPL.41.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C SOLID BC .012 PVC
E3532S.38.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/12 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP
P182BA75.42.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC .008" SGPVC
CT8BK50S-M 3M  8" BLACK 50LB MNT CBL TIE
7625 Keystone Electronics  CLAMP CABLE .250/.203 NYLON
222A185-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F22111/2 BK015 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 11/2 BK 125'
T702RAEI Panduit Corp  FITTING BRKT RIGHT ANGLE IVORY
299-3-32984-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TPCDS-SSM-1 Cooper Bussmann  SWITCH DISCONNECT 3-125A 80VDC
PV-15A10-T Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FST 1KVDC BLT DWN SOLAR 15A
0JTD04.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J T/D 4.5A 600V
550FMM Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 550A 690V BRITISH
0LEY00CCX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0229.350VXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB IND 2AG .350A
BK/GMW-1/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/4A 125V FAST SPECIALTY
TV02W180-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SOD123
M5KP6.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO204AR
MXSMLJ28CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AB
P0080SAMCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MICROCAP BI 6V 150A DO-214
TMOV25SP140M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 20KA SQUARE 28MM
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  keywords
	    	P6SMB18A-E3/52
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  pdf
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  datasheet
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  price
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  distributor
	electronic components P6SMB18A-E3/52
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  Circuit Protection
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  TVS - Diodes
	P6SMB18A-E3/52  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC SMB
	P6SMB18A-E3/52
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .